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AIR LABORATORY
Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Report
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Concentration in gg/m
Date

S02

Location: Khurja- Ahirpara
03.10.23

06.10.23

10.10.23

13.10.23

17.10.23

20.10.23

24.10.23

27.10.23

31.10.23

Location: Khur
02.10.23

05.10.23

09.10.23

12.10.23

16.10.23

19.10.23

23.10.23

26.10.23

30.10.23

18.50

20.50

22.67

23.33

24.67

24.00

25.50

29.67

26.33

•a-CGCRI
25.75

17.33

20.00

22.00

26.75

22.75

19.50

24.33

24.75

N02

47.00

33.00

38.00

39.50

42.00

41.25

41.33

45.33

45.00

36.00

45.67

39.67

35.33

40.25

37.25

43.50

42.67

39.40

PMIO

70.00

162.00

210.00

320.00

70.00

185.50

229.67

151.00

300.00

153.00

150.00

148.50

189.33

241.00

106.50

206.00

176.33

230.67

AQI Value

70
141

173

270
70

157
186
134
250

135
133
132
160

194
104
171

151

187

Prominent
Pollutant

PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO

PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
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